County 42 Knox
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=3

KNOX COUNTY
BUSSERON TOWNSHIP
DECKER TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JOHNSON TOWNSHIP
PALMYRA TOWNSHIP
STEEN TOWNSHIP

VIGO TOWNSHIP
VINCENNES TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WIDNER TOWNSHIP
VINCENNES CIVIL CITY
BICKNELL CIVIL CITY
BRUCEVILLE CIVIL TOWN
DECKER CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

4,338,325

0
4,338,325

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

Expenditure Rate -

Public Safety Revenue 0
PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution 0

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares
Distribution Distribution

2,002,497
8,824
7,601

12,659
6,453
14,097
11,898
14,546
48,183
22,598
14,510
1,506,258
157,622
13,077
2,866

O O OO OO O OO oo o o o o

Expenditure Rate -
Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Estimated
Public Safety
Distribution

2,002,497
8,824
7,601

12,659
6,453
14,097
11,898
14,546
48,183
22,598
14,510
1,506,258
157,622
13,077
2,866

O O OO OO O OO oo oo o o

3,039,527

Economic
Development
Distribution

1,604,574

O O OO OO oo o o

1,269,296
126,021
10,471
2,290

8/18/2016



STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

County 42 Knox

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 4,338,325
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 0
Certified Shares Distribution 4,338,325

Unit
EDWARDSPORT CIVIL TOWN
MONROE CITY CIVIL TOWN
OAKTOWN CIVIL TOWN
SANDBORN CIVIL TOWN
WHEATLAND CIVIL TOWN
NORTH KNOX SCHOOL CORPORATION
SOUTH KNOX SCHOOL CORPORATION

VINCENNES COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

BICKNELL PUBLIC LIBRARY

KNOX COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
VINCENNES TOWNSHIP FIRE

SOUTH VIGO TOWNSHIP FIRE

VIGO CENTRAL COMMUNITY FIRE
JOHNSON TOWNSHIP COMMUNITY FIRE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

Expenditure Rate -

Public Safety Revenue 0
PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution 0

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares
Distribution Distribution

4,956
3,911
7,584
9,040
8,096
0
0
0

O O OO oo o o

22,699
207,209
175,958

15,020

10,927

29,236

O O O O o o

Expenditure Rate -
Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Estimated
Public Safety
Distribution

4,956
3,911
7,584
9,040
8,096
0
0
0

22,699
207,209
175,958

15,020

10,927

29,236

O O OO oo o o

O O O O o o

3,039,527

Economic
Development
Distribution

3,989
3,125
6,063
7,227
6,471
0
0
0

O O O O o o

8/18/2016



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

County 42 Knox

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 4,338,325 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 0 Public Safety Distribution 0
Certified Shares Distribution 4,338,325
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
KNOX COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 0 0 0
DIST
TOTAL: 0 4,338,325 4,338,325

3,039,527

Economic
Development
Distribution

3,039,527

8/18/2016



